NISO=

How the information world
CONNECTS

For Use in Registering for Individual 2022 NISO Webinars

TITLE OF 2022 WEBINAR

DATE OF 2022 WEBINAR

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE
ORGANIZATION JOB TITLE

STREET ADDRESS

CITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
PHONE NUMBER EMAIL FAX

*Please indicate your membership status:
[ 1 Nonmember

[ ]Student Institution/School

Webinar Registration Fee (Per Event): Non-Members (Worldwide): $135
Students: $30
Unemployed/Retirees: $30

REMINDER: Free registration for all NISO webinars is a benefit of NISO membership. Registration is not required as joining
instructions are sent directly to our contact(s) at NISO member organizations. To verify your institution’s membership status, please
visit: https://www.niso.org/what-we-do/directory/member-organizations.

PAYMENT INFORMATION
[ 1CHECK (MAKE PAYABLE TO NISO) [ TINVOICE (PAYMENT IN FULL REQUIRED PRIOR TO DATE OF EVENT)

*For use with emailed forms without a signature. E-mail form to nisohg@niso.org with REGISTRATION FORM in the subject line.

Return any paper registration forms National Information Standards Organization
with payment to: 3600 Clipper Mill Road, Suite 302

Baltimore, MD 21211

Fax: 410-685-5278



2022 NISO Webinars
Printable Registration Form (PDF)

It is your responsibility to indicate both title and date of the single webinar for which you are registering. (See
preceding page.) If that space is left blank, we will not be able to process your registration. The list below is
provided for your convenient reference only.

Wednesday, January 12:
Building and Ensuring Long-term Resilience

Wednesday, February 9:
Skills Development for 21st Century Knowledge Workers

Wednesday, March 9:
The Library’s Role in the Research Process and Workflow

Wednesday, April 13:
Grants: Library Support for Writing, Applying, and Satisfying Requirements

Wednesday, May 11.:
Strategic Management of the Research Process

Wednesday, June 8
Ensuring Accessibility of Information Products and Services

Wednesday, August 10
Eliminating Outdated Workflows; Developing The New

Wednesday, August 17
Building Support for Non-Traditional Scholarly Outputs

Wednesday, September 14:
Accelerating Scholarly Communications and Dissemination

Wednesday, October 12
Cybersecurity

Wednesday, November 9
The Power of Consortia

Wednesday, December 14
Collaboration and Partnerships at Scale



